Takata Airbag Safety Recall Perth

Information

Please visit the Ford Australia website to stay up to date with the latest Takata Airbag recall information and to check if your vehicle is affected.

As part of the Federal Government’s compulsory recall of all vehicles fitted with frontal driver and passenger Takata airbags with nondesiccated ammonium nitrate inflators plus desiccated ammonium nitrate inflators using a calcium sulphate desiccant, Ford is issuing an urgent recall on all vehicles fitted with affected frontal driver and passenger Takata airbag inflators.  

These airbags are faulty and could kill or seriously injure you and other people in your vehicle.

The affected vehicles are Econovan (2004-2005), Courier (2004- 2006), Ranger (2006-2011), Mondeo (2007-2009) and Mondeo(2014-2017).

If your vehicle is affected, please contact Nuford Wangara to book your vehicle in for the recall as soon as possible.

If your vehicle is affected, please contact Nuford Wangara to book your vehicle in for the recall as soon as possible.
If your vehicle is affected, please contact Nuford Wangara to book your vehicle in for the recall as soon as possible.